
B E E R / B R E W E R Y IBUABV GF/VE/ORGANIC T A S T I N G  N O T E S P R I C E

All our draught beers 
are priced per pint unless 
otherwise stated.  
 
Also available in 1/3, 
1/2, and 2/3 measures.

MILK STOUT
BLACKSHEEP BREWERY

Make every trip to 

PureCraft Bar & Kitchen 

even more rewarding. 

Download our brand new 

app and start earning 

rewards today. 

Get started by scanning the 

QR Code

Lightly golden in colour with fruity
aromas and a refreshing dry taste

Authentic German style Helles lager

423.8

555

364.5

484.2

653.5

4.6 NA

504.5

18

-3.4

5

364.5

£4.9

£6.75

£5.1

£5

£4.85

£6

£7

£6.5

£6.25

£7.5

VE

VE

VE

GF/VE

GF/VE

GF/VE

GF/VE/ORGANIC

VE

VE

VE

Refreshing golden ale 
with a dry bitter finish

Unfiltered IPA with complex aroma of 
citrus, pine and tropical fruits

Distinctive full flavour 
with a bitter sweet taste

Zesty pale ale with a smooth and citrusy finish

Extra hoppy pale ale with a low ABV
naturally hazy

Unfiltered grapefruit infused  
session IPA

40-day conditioned lager 
beer with a sharp citrusy kick

Warming and sweet barley wine style beer aged 
for 2 years in bourbon & irish whiskey barrells

served in 1/2 pint

PURE GOLD (cask) 
PURITY BREWING CO.

LONGHORN IPA 
PURITY BREWING CO.

PURE UBU (cask) 
PURITY BREWING CO.

MAD GOOSE (cask) 
PURITY BREWING CO.

BUNNY HOP (cask)
PURITY BREWING CO.

SESSION IPA 
PURITY BREWING CO.

PURE HELLES 
PURITY BREWING CO.

LAWLESS LAGER 
PURITY BREWING CO.

-

4.4
A silky, creamy stout packed with notes of 

chocolate, vanilla and coffee £7

JIMBO (cask)
PURITY BREWING CO.

4 35 GF/VE
Very best bitter brewed in memory of Purity 
co-founder, Jim. 5p from every pint goes to 

cancer research.
£4.95

BARRELL AGED BARLEY WINE
KIRKSTALLS BREWERY

8.4

-

CITRUS BLAST
BRICK BREWERY

Tangy citrus sour beer with hints of yuzu, 
mandarin and grapefruit

£5.5

-

SUPER 8 BLANCHE
BROUWERIJ HACCT

5.1 - VE £8.5
Refreshing unfiltered Belgian wheat beer with-

hints of coriander and orange zest

-

VE

Fruity and creamy sweet milkshake IPA with a 
berry tang £8

VE

£7

VE

NA

5.2 £9

Alcohol free Citra IPA with flavours of citrus fruit 
and a sharp twist of bitterness0.5

PARADISO
BIG DROP

-

VE

Hop forward West Coast style pale ale with  a 
clean crisp taste and subtle bitterness

-

-

5.4

DARK FRUIT CIDER 
PURITY BREWING CO. 4

Refreshing & sweet blackcurrant cider with a 
smokey finish

£6.5

PURE CIDER 
PURITY BREWING CO.

PURE PILSNER
PURITY BREWING CO

4 25 GF/VE
Crisp and refreshing easy drinking gluten free 

British pilsner lager £6

LITTLE PETAL
POLLYS BREW

SCOOP FRUITS OF THE FOREST
NEW INVENTION



All spirits are served in measures of 25ml & 50ml. Wine is available in 125ml, 175ml & 375ml measures.

soft drinks

Coca Cola/Coke Zero

Navas  Premium Cornish Spring Water Mixers
Soda, Sugar Free Tonic,Tonic Water, Garden Tonic 

Lemonade, Ginger Ale or Ginger Beer

Folkingtons Fruit Juices: 

Cloudy Apple, Orange, Cranberry, Wild Elderflower, 
Pink Lemonade or Pineapple

Still/Carbonated Water 750ml/330ml£3.5/£3

£2.5/£3 £4.5

£5/£4

Macabeo Molinico Loco, Murcia Spain

Picpoul De Pinet, Baron de Badassiere, France

Chardonnay, Cachapoal Valley, Chateau Los Boldos, Chile

Sauvignon Blanc Tinpot Hut, Marlborough New Zealand

£6

175ml 375ml carafe bottle

£7

£9

£9.5

£12

£15

£18.5

£20

£23.5

£30

£36.5

£40

white wine

Monastrell, Familia castano 100% organic, Spain 

Shiraz 16 Stops, McLaren Vale, Australia

Pinot Noir Montes Limited Selection, Chile

Malbec Finca Flichman Caballero de la Cepa, Mendoza Argentina

£6

175ml 375ml carafe bottle

£7

£9

£9.5

£12

£15

£18.5

£20

£23.5

£30

£36.5

£40

red wine

Rosada Molinico Loco, Murcia Spain

Chateau d’Aix-en-Provence Rose, France

£6

175ml 375ml carafe bottle

£9.5

£12

£20

£23.5

£40

rose wine

bottle

Ca’ di Alte Prosecco Sumante NV, Italy

Stopham Estate NV, England

£7.5

125ml

NA

£36

£55

sparkling wine

Hopped Purecraft Vodka
Infused with cascade hops for a cirtus & bitter kick

Vodka ABV PRICE

40 £4.5

ABV PRICEGin

L&G Woodford Reserve Bourbon
Small batch superbly smooth flavoursome bourbon, rich and 

full bodied.

Monkey Shoulder

ABV PRICE

43.2

40

£4.75

£4.5

Whisky

Diplomatico Reserva Excusiva
Venezuelan dark golden rum, distilled from molasses in a 

copper pot before it’s aged for 12 years.

Gosling Black Seal

The Cut Vanilla Spiced Rum
Smooth and sweet with an intense vanilla aroma

40

ABV PRICE

40

40

£6

£4.75

£6

Rum

Cocktails

Mulled Gin Negroni Cinnamon, Star Anise & Juniper infused Gin, Campari & Martini Rubino Riserva

Bepi Tosolini Saliza Amaretto, Maraschino Cherries & East London VodkaCherry Bakewell Martini

£9

£9

Adnams Copper House Pink Gin
Sweet orange peel and flowery hibiscus with vibrant 

raspberry flavours
40

£5

Auchentoshan Three Wood
An award winning single malt scotch matured in three 

different cask types.

Bowmore 12 year
Gentle peat smoke leading to a delicious, long and 

mellow finish.

43

ABV PRICE

40

£6.5

£5.5

Single malt scotch

£5

BeauFort Three Tides Smoked Rum
Highly aromatic spiced rum with deep smokey complexity

40 £5.5

Espresso Martini Fresh Espresso Coffee, East London Vodka & Cazcabel Coffee Liqueur £9

Vanilla Rum Sour The Cut Vanilla Spiced Rum, Lemon & Agave £9

Bepi Tosolini Saliza Amaretto
Rich & tasty liqueur made from real crushed almonds.

Del Maguey Mezcal Vida
Smoked and slightly spicy single village mezcal

28

Liqueurs ABV PRICE

42

£4.5

£6

Cazcabel Coffee Liqueur
Rich and aromatic Coffee Liqueur made using Blanco Tequila 

and blended with coffee
34 £5

Warwickshire Gin Company 
Leamington on Parade

With notes of Ceylon tea, cinnamon and hibiscus

40 £4.5

Purecraft House Mulled Gin
Infused with cinnamon, juniper and star anise

42

East London Vodka
Smooth and creamy made from 100% British wheat

40 £5

Maxime Trijol VS Cognac
A rich, full and fruity VS Cognac from a well regarded family 

owned producer.

40 £5


