All our draught beers are priced per pint unless otherwise stated.

PURECRAFT

ASK ONE OF OUR TEAM FOR A TASTER

Also available in 1/3, 1/2, and 2/3 measures.

BAR & KITCHEN

	BEER/BREWERY	ABV	IBU	GF/VE/ORGANIC	TASTING NOTES	PRICE
1	PURE GOLD (cask) PURITY BREWING CO.	3.8	42	VE	Refreshing golden ale with a dry bitter finish	£4.9
2	PURE UBU (cask) PURITY BREWING CO.	4.5	36	VE	Distinctive full flavour with a bitter sweet taste	£5.1
3	MAD GOOSE (cask) PURITY BREWING CO.	4.2	48	VE	Zesty pale ale with a smooth and citrusy finish	£5
4	JIMBO (cask) PURITY BREWING CO.	4	35	GF/VE	Very best bitter brewed in memory of Purity co-founder, Jim. 5p from every pint goes to cancer research.	£4.95
5	BUNNY HOP (cask) PURITY BREWING CO.	3.5	65	GF/VE	Extra hoppy pale ale with a low ABV naturally hazy	£4.85
6	PURE HELLES PURITY BREWING CO.	5	18	GF/VE/ORGANIC	Authentic German style Helles lager	£6.5
7	LAWLESS LAGER PURITY BREWING CO.	4.5	36	VE	40-day conditioned lager beer with a sharp citrusy kick	£6.25
8	PURE PILSNER PURITY BREWING CO	4	25	GF/VE	Crisp and refreshing easy drinking gluten free British pilsner lager	£6
9	LONGHORN IPA PURITY BREWING CO.	5	55	VE	Unfiltered IPA with complex aroma of citrus, pine and tropical fruits	£6.75
10	SESSION IPA PURITY BREWING CO.	4.5	50	GF/VE	Unfiltered grapefruit infused session IPA	£7
11	MILK STOUT BLACKSHEEP BREWERY	4.4	-	-	A silky, creamy stout packed with notes of chocolate, vanilla and coffee	£7
12	PURE CIDER PURITY BREWING CO.	4.6	NA	GF/VE	Lightly golden in colour with fruity aromas and a refreshing dry taste	£6
13	SUPER 8 BLANCHE BROUWERIJ HACCT	5.1	-	VE	Refreshing unfiltered Belgian wheat beer with- hints of coriander and orange zest	£8.5
14	LITTLE PETAL POLLYS BREW	5.2	-	VE	Hop forward West Coast style pale ale with a clean crisp taste and subtle bitterness	£9
15	DARK FRUIT CIDER PURITY BREWING CO.	4	NA	VE	Refreshing & sweet blackcurrant cider with a smokey finish	£6.5
16	BARRELL AGED BARLEY WINE KIRKSTALLS BREWERY	8.4	-	VE	Warming and sweet barley wine style beer aged for 2 years in bourbon & irish whiskey barrells served in 1/2 pint	£7.5
17	SCOOP FRUITS OF THE FOREST NEW INVENTION	5.4	-	-	Fruity and creamy sweet milkshake IPA with a berry tang	£8
18	CITRUS BLAST BRICK BREWERY	3.4	-	VE	Tangy citrus sour beer with hints of yuzu, mandarin and grapefruit	£7
19	PARADISO BIG DROP	0.5	-	VE	Alcohol free Citra IPA with flavours of citrus fruit and a sharp twist of bitterness	£5.5



Make every trip to PureCraft Bar & Kitchen even more rewarding.

Download our brand new app and start earning rewards today.

Get started by scanning the QR Code



white wine		175ml	375ml carafe	bottle
Macabeo Molinico Loco, Murcia Spain		£6	£12	£23.5
Chardonnay, Cachapoal Valley, Chateau Los Bolo	dos, Chile	£7	£15	£30
Picpoul De Pinet, Baron de Badassiere, Fra	ince	£9	£18.5	£36.5
Sauvignon Blanc Tinpot Hut, Marlborough New	Zealand	£9.5	£20	£40
red wine		175ml	375ml carafe	bottle
Monastrell, Familia castano 100% organic, S	Spain	£6	£12	£23.5
Shiraz 16 Stops, McLaren Vale, Australia	a	£7	£15	£30
Pinot Noir Montes Limited Selection, Chi	le	£9	£18.5	£36.5
Malbec Finca Flichman Caballero de la Cepa, Mendoza Argentina		£9.5	£20	£40
rose wine		175ml	375ml carafe	bottle
Rosada Molinico Loco, Murcia Spain		£6	£12	£23.5
Chateau d'Aix-en-Provence Rose, France	e	£9.5	£20	£40
sparkling wine		125ml		bottle
Ca' di Alte Prosecco Sumante NV, Italy		£7.5		£36
Stopham Estate NV, England		NA	£55	
	soft d <mark>rin</mark>	ks		
Coca Cola/Coke Zero	£3.5/£3	Still/Carbonate	nd Water 750ml/330n	nl

soft drinks				
Coca Cola/Coke Zero	£3.5/£3	Still/Carbonated Water 750ml/330ml	£5/£4	
Navas Premium Cornish Spring Water Mixers Soda, Sugar Free Tonic,Tonic Water, Garden Tonic Lemonade, Ginger Ale or Ginger Beer	£2.5/£3	Folkingtons Fruit Juices: Cloudy Apple, Orange, Cranberry, Wild Elderflower, Pink Lemonade or Pineapple	£4.5	

Gin	ABV	PRICE
Warwickshire Gin Company Leamington on Parade With notes of Ceylon tea, cinnamon and hibiscus	40	£4.5
Adnams Copper House Pink Gin Sweet orange peel and flowery hibiscus with vibrant raspberry flavours	40	£5
Purecraft House Mulled Gin Infused with cinnamon, juniper and star anise	42	£5

Vodka	ABV	PRICE
East London Vodka Smooth and creamy made from 100% British wheat	40	£4.5
Hopped Purecraft Vodka Infused with cascade hops for a cirtus & bitter kick	40	£5

Rum	ABV	PRICE
Diplomatico Reserva Excusiva Venezuelan dark golden rum, distilled from molasses in a copper pot before it's aged for 12 years.	40	£6
BeauFort Three Tides Smoked Rum Highly aromatic spiced rum with deep smokey complexity	40	£6
Gosling Black Seal	40	£4.75
The Cut Vanilla Spiced Rum Smooth and sweet with an intense vanilla aroma	40	£5.5

Liqueurs	ABV	PRICE
Bepi Tosolini Saliza Amaretto Rich & tasty liqueur made from real crushed almonds.	28	£4.5
Del Maguey Mezcal Vida Smoked and slightly spicy single village mezcal	42	£6
Cazcabel Coffee Liqueur Rich and aromatic Coffee Liqueur made using Blanco Tequila and blended with coffee	34	£5
Maxime Trijol VS Cognac A rich, full and fruity VS Cognac from a well regarded family owned producer.	40	£5

Single malt scotch	ABV	PRICE
Auchentoshan Three Wood An award winning single malt scotch matured in three different cask types.	43	£6.5
Bowmore 12 year Gentle peat smoke leading to a delicious, long and mellow finish.	40	£5.5

Whisky	ABV	PRICE
Monkey Shoulder	40	£4.5
L&G Woodford Reserve Bourbon Small batch superbly smooth flavoursome bourbon, rich and full bodied.	43.2	£4.75

Cocktails				
Mulled Gin Negroni	Cinnamon, Star Anise & Juniper infused Gin, Campari & Martini Rubino Riserva	£9		
Vanilla Rum Sour	The Cut Vanilla Spiced Rum, Lemon & Agave	£9		
Cherry Bakewell Martini	Bepi Tosolini Saliza Amaretto, Maraschino Cherries & East London Vodka	£9		
Espresso Martini	Fresh Espresso Coffee, East London Vodka & Cazcabel Coffee Liqueur	£9		